Plac Namn

Alla spelare

1 Christian Bergfelt

2 Per-Inge Johansson

3 Kim Bergstrom

4 Mikael Wikstrém

5 Johan Hermansson

6 Henrik Nilsson

7 Lars Andersson

8 Arne Tholander

9 Mikael Reszke

10 Maria-Therese
Olofsson

11 Peter Vicary

12 Britt Johansson

13 Hans Bodin

14 Ronny Paulsson

15 Tommy Bergstrom

16 Lucas Andersson

19 Peter Gillander

20 Jan-Ove Berg

21 Fabian Brandstedt

22 Anders Nilsson

23 Mathias Ohlsson

24 Magnus Ohlsson

den 17 juni 2010

Resultatlista
Seriespel Div. 4 Sédra C

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 16 maj 2010
Spelplats: Vaxjo BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK A-Team
Vasterviks BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Vasterviks BGK
BGK A-Team
Kalmar MGK

Kalmar MGK
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Véaxjo BGK
Véaxjo BGK
BGK A-Team
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Vasterviks BGK
BGK A-Team
BGK A-Team

S1

40
45
42
45

44
52

41
51

S2

48
40
50
37

45

40
51
53

50

51
60
47
55
48
53
60

S3

40
44
44
49
45
44
49
55
53
39

42
44
52

51

66
57

48
62

S4

39
45
38
46
44
52
44
50
51
53

53
56

45

55

54
50
57

167
174
174
177
89

185
145
145
196
196

198
152
150
156
152
55

166
222
112
163
174

Sida

Snitt

41,8
43,5
43,5
44,3
44,5
46,3
48,3
48,3
49,0
49,0

49,5
50,7
50,0
52,0
50,7
55,0
55,3
55,5
56,0
54,3
58,0
57,0

1

av



